APN: P-099-02 Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name: LONE STAY ASSETS LP Address: 633.61 h.s. T/Box 2112.07 City/State/Zip: Crescent Valley NV. DED106 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	Recording requested By LEE LOUDEN Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$40.00 Page 1 of 2 RPTT: Recorded By: FES Book- 0486 Page- 0287
RPTT: GRANT, BARGAIN, &	and SALE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: Lee a as husband and wife and lee (hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of dollars \$ \(\lorendowned{\text{LOO}} \), the receipt of which BARGAIN, SALE and CONVEY to: \(\lorendowned{\text{LONE}} \)	om tennents
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property solution of when the country of when the country of which is the countr	evaoa
	d'all improvments
WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY O WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DO RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED	OCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER

Page 1 of 2

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

Initials ____

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on / Print or Type Name Here STATE OF COUNTY QF personally appeared On this /5 day of before me, a Notary Public, personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein, who acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Witness my hand and official seal. S'CON BOWLING State of Noveda cake in Bureka County 持定标 Notary Publid My commission expires: Way Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

0213223 Book: 486 04/13/2009
Page: 288 Page: 20f2

Page 2 of 2

Initials ___

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-213223

	, FO	OR RECC	Official	Record
Assessor Parcel Number (s)		ocument	Recording requested By	v
a) 5-420-16	В	ook:	LEE LOUDEN	•
b)	D	ate of Re	Eureka Count	y - NV
c)	N	lotes:	Mike Rebaleati -	Recorder
q)	_		\	e: \$40 00
n Y as of December	L			TT.
2. Type of Property: a) ✓ Vacant Land b) ☐	Single Fam Res.	_	Book- 0486 Page- 0287	7
c) Condo/Twohse d)	2-4 Plex			\
e) Apt. Bldg. f) () g) Agricultural h) ()	Comm'l/Ind'I Mobile Home	Constitution of the last		\
g) Agricultural h) D	Monie Holtie			\
, <u> </u>				- /
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	S			
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of	f property) \$			
Transfer Tax Value:	/ \$			
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$		\	
) [-
4. If Exemption Claimed:		0	/ /	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0	190, Section:		200 10 06 D.	SINCSS
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	100 %	Owne	15mp of 15a	$\langle SIIICS \rangle$
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being tran	sferred:		%	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges and NRS 375.110, that the information provides	ed is correct to	the best	of their information ar	nd
belief, and can be supported by documentatio provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowan	ni ii called upo	and over	antion or other determ	ination
provided nerein. Furthermore, the disallowan of additional tax due, may result in a penalty c	of 10% of the t	av due bi	iption, or baler determ us interest at 1% her r	nonih
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty c	of tota of the c	ax auc pi	da mitorcat de 170 por t	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and S	eller shall be	iointly a	nd severally liable for	rany
additional amount owed.	2	/		
	_ / /	Can	acity <u>Selles</u>	~
Signature Jill A Mulan		_		
Signature		сар	acity	
	DUV	ED (CD)	ANTEE) INFORMA	TION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUTE			HOIA
(REQUIRED)	Print Na		JIRED)	
Print Name: <u>Let A Londen</u> Address: Bax 211207	_ Addres:			
	City:	_		
	_/ State:	_	Zip:	
State: Nv . Zip: 8982	J State.		= F(P)	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING F	RECORDING	<u> </u>		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	COCKDING	_		
Print Name:		E	scrow#	
Address:				
	State:		Zip:	
City:				